2/3/22, 12:45 PM Constant Contact







Broker Bulletin

February | 2022

Broker Services

321.434.5265 <u>HFBroker@HF.org</u> <u>hf-</u> <u>brokers@plusoscar.co</u> m

Commissions

For plan year 2021 and prior

Commissions@HF.org

For plan year 2022 and beyond

hf-broker commissions@plusosc ar.com

Broker Support Line

Local: 321.434.4945 Toll Free: 877.693.6489

2022 Enrollment Season and Compensation Schedule Recap

Health First Health Plans and AdventHealth Advantage Plans experienced incredible growth during our 2022 enrollment season. We thank you for your partnership in driving this tremendous growth and entrusting us with providing quality healthcare for your clients.

We highly value our broker partnerships and appreciate your patience as we enhance our technology and service platforms for future growth. We are thrilled to welcome our new and renewing members and are excited for their member experience.

2022 Broker Compensation

Health First Health Plans and AdventHealth Advantage Plans remain committed to our long-standing broker partnerships as demonstrated in our sustained producer **2022 Commission Schedule**.

2022 Individual and Family Plan Compensation

New Members: \$27 PM/PM Existing Members: \$27 PM/PM

2022 Medicare Advantage Compensation

Initial Year: \$573

Renewal Years: \$287 annually, or prorated based on member

effective date with Health First Health Plans

Contact Information

Be sure to note the <u>new contact information</u> going forward to best serve you and your clients.

For questions, please contact the Individual and Family Sales Liaison, AnnMarie Chapman at AnnMarie.Chapman@HF.org

2/3/22, 12:45 PM **Constant Contact**

> or 339.788.0562 or Broker Services at 321.434.5265 or HFBroker@HF.org.

We value and appreciate your partnership.

Health First | HFBroker@HF.org









Health First Health Plans | 6450 U.S. Highway 1, Rockledge, FL 32955

<u>Unsubscribe {recipient's email}</u> <u>Update Profile</u> | <u>Our Privacy Policy</u> | <u>Constant Contact Data Notice</u> Sent by communications@cc.hf.org